:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9499145

Jul 12, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 296,848 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1200599 - 0.018776171 ETH®
58.38 USD

2 1200603 - 0.018905198 ETH®
58.78 USD

3 1200604 - 0.018921219 ETH®
58.83 USD

4 1200605 - 0.018936599 ETH®
58.88 USD

S 1200606 - 0.018874119 ETH®
58.68 USD

6 1200607 - 0.018852166 ETH®
58.61 USD

7 1200608 - 0.018653399 ETH®
58.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9499145
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/296848
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200599
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200603
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200604
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200605
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200606
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200607
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200608

B
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=

Validator Id

1200609

1200610

1200611

1200612

1200613

1200614

1200615

1200616

1200628

Validator Id

1356895

Amount

- 0.063870772
198.59 USD

- 0.018826251
58.53 USD

- 0.018742955
58.27 USD

- 0.018808850
58.48 USD

- 0.018757706
58.32 USD

- 0.018738612
58.26 USD

- 0.018764559
58.34 USD

- 0.018797784
58.44 USD

- 0.018881642
58.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.045233683
140.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200609
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200610
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200611
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200612
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200613
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200614
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200615
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200616
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1200628
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1356895

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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